

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	201	7-0226	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Арр	ointment			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/29	/2017			In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	6/13	8/2017			Final action	6/13/2017	
Title:	Commission District(s): All Appointment of Jon West by the Board of Commissioners to the DeKalb County Planning Com						
Indexes:							
• · · • ·	1. Jon West, 2. JAWest Resume 2017						
Attachments:	1. Jo	on West, 2	2. JAWest R	esum	e 2017		
Attachments: Date	1. Jo Ver.	Action By		esum		Action	Result
		Action By				Action	Result Pass
Date	Ver.	Action By Board of PECS-P Develop	1	oners onomi nmuni	r c		
Date 6/13/2017	Ver. 1	Action By Board of PECS-P Develop Services	/ f Commissio lanning, Eco ment & Con	oners onomi nmuni	c r ty	approved	Pass
Date 6/13/2017 5/23/2017	Ver . 1 1	Action By Board of PECS-P Develop Services Board of	/ f Commissio lanning, Eco ment & Con s Committee	oners onomi nmuni oners	c r ty	approved recommended for approval.	Pass Pass
Date 6/13/2017 5/23/2017 5/23/2017	Ver. 1 1	Action By Board of PECS-P Develop Services Board of Board of	/ f Commissio lanning, Eco ment & Con s Committee f Commissio	oners onomi nmuni oners oners	c r ty	approved recommended for approval. deferred 2 weeks	Pass Pass Pass